Read/Write head
Cable type
Please specify the type number according to the following point in case of order.
 Exmple) In the case of Read/Write head S3-A020-PU__ at 5 meters cable length,
          S3-A020-PU05
  Cable length
A
ctive surface

Case material ABS ABS
Weight 250g 250g
Type code            Connector type S3-A020-CN S3-A030-CN
Mounting on steel Metal mountable, metal non-flush mount (see page 36) Metal mountable, metal non-flush mount (see page 36)
Operating temperature 0...+70℃ 0...+70℃
Storage temperature -20...+85℃ -20...+85℃
Protection class IP67 IP67
Applicable
Read/write
head Cable
Straight S7-A001-PU_ _ / S7-A003-PU_ _ S7-A001-PU_ _ / S7-A003-PU_ _
Angle S7-A002-PU_ _ / S7-A004-PU_ _ S7-A002-PU_ _ / S7-A004-PU_ _
Applicable Data
carrier S1-D011-8K S1-D011-8K
Mouting Metal
mounting

Case material PBT + ABS
Weight 400g
Type code        Connector type S3-A010-CN S3-A010J-CN
Mounting on steel Metal mountable, metal non-flush mount (see page 36) Metal mountable, metal non-flush mount (see page 36)
Operating temperature 0...+50℃ 0...+50℃
Storage temperature -20...+85℃ -20...+85℃
Protection class IP67 IP67
Applicable
Read/write
head Cable
Straight S7-A001-PU_ _ / S7-A003-PU_ _ S7-A001-PU_ _ / S7-A003-PU_ _
Angle S7-A002-PU_ _ / S7-A004-PU_ _ S7-A002-PU_ _ / S7-A004-PU_ _
Applicable Data
carrier S1-D011-8K S1-D021-8K S1-D021-8K
Mouting Metal
mounting